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KINGFISH SHOOTOUT DONATION

Jimmie Crowder and his family has invested countless hours working
to help find a cure to honor his beloved daughter, Lisa, who lost her
battle to Leukemia in 2002. The Kingfish Shootout has generated over
$1.2 million dollars for the Leukemia Research Foundation.

DONATION AMOUNT
$25
$50
$75
$100
Other

Make checks payable to:
CQM Kingfish Shootout

Mail to:
CQM Kingfish Shootout
P.O. Box 500
Midway, FL 32343

Email
kristy@jimmiecrowder.com



